



Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)		MUDUNURU LIMITED			
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Seller		Sloka Holdings Private Limited			
Whether the Seller belongs to Promo	No				
		BSE Limited			
Details of the disposal as follows		Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the disposal under consideration, holding of Seller along with PACs of:					
a) Shares carrying voting rights	5	1733996	7.25	7.25	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge, lien/ non-disposal undertaking/others)c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	ng/others)	-	-	-	
		-	-	-	
holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)		1733996	7.25	7.25	
Details of Sale					
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) VRs acquired otherwise than c) Warrants/convertible securit instrument that entitles the shares carrying 	by equity shares lies/any other	600000 - -	2.51 - -	2.51 - -	

]

Sloka Holdings Private Limited



d)	category) acquired Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)	-	-	-	
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	600000	2.51	2.51	
After the sale, holding of					
	Shares carrying voting rights VRs otherwise than by equity shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	1133996	4.74 - -	4.74 - -	
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others) Total (a+b+c+d)	- 1133996	- 4.74	- 4.74	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market /public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		Off market			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable		03-02-2022			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition		2,39,27,500 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition		2,39,27,500 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition			00 equity share	s of Rs. 2/- each	

For Sloka Holdings Private Limited P.V.S. Swyawayana Roju. Authorised Representative

PAN: AAICM3090R

Place: Visakhpatnam Date: 04-Feb-2022



Sloka Holdings Private Limited



To, Date: 04.02.2022

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 Mudunuru Limited

D.No. 9-29-19, Waltair Heights, Level 3, Balaji Nagar, Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh - 530003

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Unit: Mudunuru Limited

We, Sloka Holdings Private Limited, Shareholder of Mudunuru Limited sold 6,00,000 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each through off market transaction aggregating to 2.51 % of the capital of the co.. In this regard, please find enclosed herewith prescribed Form 29 (2) under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

This is for the information and records of the Exchange, please.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

For Sloka Holdings Private Limited

P.V·S·Suryanarayana Roja.
Authorised Signatory

SIOKA RODUNGS